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Case Study: 
Her2-targeting ADCs 
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But if we dig deeper…
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In vitro 

Compound Concentration (nM)

Ce
ll 

vi
ab

ili
ty

 (%
)

0.0
00

00
1

0.0
00

01
0.0

00
1

0.0
01 0.0

1 0.1 1 10 10
0

10
00

10
00

0

0

20

40

60

80

100

120


	Case Study Title Slide
	Slide 1

	Case Study on Her 2- Targeting ADCs

